

Welcome to our ever-growing Alliance for perinatal mental health! The Perinatal Mental Health Alliance of NL (PMHANL) aims to enhance awareness and promote care and supports for perinatal mental health across the province.

Visit our Website

## Let's Stay Connected!



## WE'RE HIRING!



## **Employment Opportunity**

We're excited to share with you our news. YWCA St. John's & Perinatal Mental Health Alliance NL are hiring a **PMHANL Coordinator** position to assist with the work of the Alliance in collaboration with the Board of Directors.

For more information, visit the YWCA Website: <a href="https://www.ywcastjohns.com/employment-opportunities">https://www.ywcastjohns.com/employment-opportunities</a>

Do you know of someone who is fitting for this position? Please share the word! Applications will be accepted until **Monday**, **February 27th**, **2023 5:00pm** 

Questions related to this position can be directed to deanne@ywcastjohns.ca

## YWCA Employment Opportunities

Do you or your team have an event coming up related to Perinatal Mental Health? Let us know! We would love to share more updates from our community on our website and through newsletter! Email pmhanlconnect@gmail.com with your information.

This email is being sent to you because you had expressed interest in the work of the Perinatal Mental Health Alliance of Newfoundland and Labrador. If you are not interested in receiving future emails from this group, please unsubcribe below.

PMHANL | 291-293 Water Street, Suite 302, St. John's, A1C 1B9 Canada

<u>Unsubscribe pmhanlconnect@gmail.com</u>

<u>Update Profile |Constant Contact Data Notice</u>

Sent bypmhanlconnect@gmail.compowered by

